FIRST
Stephanie
Steve
Amanda
Miranda
Jeff
Bridgette
Megan
Aydan
Alexa
10 Abby

11 Keri

12 Katie

13 Diane
14 Kerry
15 Oma

16 Mary
17 Taylor
18 Michelle
19 Linnea
20 Ken

21 Kimberly
22 Eddie
23 Pam

24 Angela
25 Nathan
26 Emma
27 Ethan
28 Ashley
29 Courtney
30 Shannon
31 Glyn

32 Ashley
33 Deborah
34 Beth

35 Susan
36 Paul

37 Kirk

38 Rick

39 Dawn
40 Jenny
41 John

42 Jolica
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LAST
Slakey
Nunnemaket
Marchak
Schweiner
Slakey
Knight
Lien
Nunnemaker
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Schweiner
Marchak
Myers
Wilcox
Hardack
Cumings
Eyler
Folsom
Folsom
Cooper
Walker
Hanson
Hickson
Hickson
Hickson
Hickson
Shinkle
Betts
Ernst
Nordstrom
Hjalseth
Cox
Henkelman
Pouliot
Pouliot
Endicott
Endicott
Myers
Goos
Deleva
Taguiped

24.09 Top Female
24.31 Top Male

25.56
27.34
28.23
30.2
32.13
35.37
36.28
36.31
36.46
39.59
46.12
46.15
49.55
51.2
51.23
51.23
55.26
55.26
56.11
58.08
58.1
58.36
58.36
58.36
58.36
58.57
58.57
59.59
1.06.30
1.07.00
1.07.22
1.08.00
1.08.05
1.08.05
1.15.15
1.15.15
1.34.00
1.34.00
2.05.47
2.05.47

Best Photo

Most Spirit
Most Spirit
Most Spirit

Furthest Distance
Furthest Distance



43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Phyllis
Reese+A:G
Harmony
Melissa
Eilia
David
Charles

50 Jody

51

Claire

52 Tammy

53
54
55
56
57

Kymberly
Madeline
William
Kelle
Dee Ann

Trent
Myers
Meeker
Fulton
Houser
Houser
VOSS
Burpee
Richmond
Breighner
Norrick
Skelly
Newton
Oblizalo
Kline

2.08.39
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



